APPLICAZIONI AUTO

BMW

BMW X3 (F25)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Ccv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

X3 (F25)

2010-09-01
- 2017-08-
01

2979 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

N55 B30 A

X3 (F25)

2011-04-01
- 2017-08-
01

2993 ccm

190 KW

258 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

N57 D30 A

X3 (F25)

2011-10-01
- 2017-08-
01

1997 ccm

135 KW

184 CcvV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

N20 B20 A

X3 (F25)

2011-10-01
- 2017-08-
01

2993 ccm

230 KW

313 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

N57 D30 B

X3 (F25)

2012-04-01
- 2017-08-
01

1997 ccm

180 KW

245 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

N20 B20 A

X3 (F25)

2014-04-01
- 2017-08-
01

1997 ccm

135 KW

184 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

N20 B20 A

X3 (F25)

2014-04-01
- 2017-08-
01

1995 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

B47 D20 A

X3 (F25)

2014-04-01
- 2017-08-
01

1995 ccm

110 KW

150 CcV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

B47 D20 A

BMW X4 (F26)

Modello

Anno di
Produzion
e

Cil

KW

Cv

Cilindri

Alimentazi
one

Codice
Motore

X4 (F26)

2014-04-01
- 2018-03-
01

1995 ccm

140 KW

190 CV

4 Cilindri

Diesel

B47 D20 A

X4 (F26)

2014-04-01
- 2018-03-
01

2979 ccm

225 KW

306 CV

6 Cilindri

Benzina

N55 B30 A

X4 (F26)

2014-04-01
- 2018-03-
01

2993 ccm

230 KW

313 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

N57 D30 B

X4 (F26)

2014-04-01
- 2018-03-
01

1997 ccm

180 KW

245 CV

4 Cilindri

Benzina

N20 B20 A

X4 (F26)

2014-04-01
- 2018-03-
01

2993 ccm

190 KW

258 CV

6 Cilindri

Diesel

N57 D30 A



https://www.dipacommerce.com/abs974r.html

X4 (F26) 2014-04-01 11997 ccm  |135 KW 184 cv 4 Cilindri Benzina N20 B20 A
- 2018-03-
01

X4 (F26) 2015-12-01 12979 ccm  |265 KW 360 CV 6 Cilindri Benzina N55 B30 A
- 2018-03-

01




